Pizza

Cheese
Napoli sauce base and cheese

Ham and Cheese
Napoli sauce base, cheese and ham

Pepperoni
Napoli sauce base, cheese and pepperoni

Hawaiian
Napoli sauce base, cheese, ham and pineapple

Vegetarian

Napoli sauce base, cheese, mushrooms, red onion,
roasted capsicum, pineapple, olives and tomato
Add fetta - $3.00, pesto - $2.00, jalapenos - $2.00

Chicken, Mushroom and Bacon
Bbq. sauce base, cheese, chicken, mushroom and bacon

Spicy Pizza
Napoli sauce base, roasted capsicum, red onion, chicken, jalapenos,
pineapple and hot sauce

B.B.Q. Meat lovers

Bbgq. sauce base, cheese, ham, bacon, pepperoni and cabanossi

Supreme
Napoli sauce base, cheese, ham, pepperoni, cabanossi, red onion,
Olives, roasted capsicum, mushroom, and pineapple

Garlic Prawn Pizza
Napoli sauce base, cheese, cherry tomato, roasted capsicum,
red onion and prawns (10)

Pumpkin Pizza

Pesto sauce base, cheese, cherry tomato, pumpkin, roasted capsicum,

red onion and fetta cheese

$14.00

$17.00

$17.00

$18.00

$20.00

$21.00

$21.00

$22.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

*Gluten Free Pizzas Bases and extra additives are available

at additional cost* Add prawns - $8.50, Add anchovies - $3, Add Jalapenos 52

Kitchen open 7 days

Lunch: from 11.30am, Dinner from 5.30pm

Takeaway orders available please phone (02) 6679 5111 — 25t May 2023

MENU

**Don’'t Forget to check out our Daily Specials Board**

Entrée
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese
Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4) with sweet chilli sauce
Chips (GF) Request only

Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce —

Oysters Natural (GF) Y% Dozen
$18.00

Oysters Kilpatrick $22.00

% Oysters Natural & % Kilpatrick $20.00

Salads
Garden Salad

Small
Large

Small
Large

$ 8.00
$10.00
$12.00
$ 5.00
$ 8.00

$ 8.00
$12.00

Dozen
$32.00

$36.00
$34.00

$14.00

Mixed lettuce, cucumber, carrot, onion, cherry tomato, beetroot and olives

drizzled with a French dressing.

Add grilled haloumi - $5.50, grilled chicken - $5.50, grilled prawns (5) - $8.50

Caesar Salad

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, egg, parmesan cheese and croutons

with a Caesar dressing

*You can add the following to your salad of choice*:-

Add anchovies $3.00, grilled haloumi - $5.50, char grilled chicken - $5.50,

grilled prawns (5) - 58.50

$17.00



Burgers

Beef Burger & Chips $19.00
Meat pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion &
cheese with bbq. sauce

Vegie Burger & Chips (Vegan option available) $19.00
Vegie pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cheese with sweet chilli & aioli sauce

Halloumi Burger & Chips $19.00
Halloumi, lettuce, tomato, beetroot with sweet chilli & aioli sauce

Chicken Burger & Chips $19.00
Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & cheese
with sweet chilli and aioli sauce

Spicy Burger & Chips $19.00
Meat pattie, lettuce, grilled pineapple, cheese, with chilli sauce and aioli

Chicken Caesar Burger & Chips $20.00
Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, parmesan cheese, bacon with caesar sauce

Steak Sandwich & Chips $22.00
Rib fillet, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion & cheese
with bbq. sauce on turkish bread

Uki Works Burger & Chips $23.00
Meat pattie, bacon, eqgg, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, grilled pineapple,
caramelised onion, double cheese with bbq. sauce

Steak Works Sandwich & Chips $26.00
Rib fillet, bacon, tomato, lettuce, grilled pineapple, caramelised onion
& double cheese with bbq. sauce on turkish bread

*Option to Add bacon, egg & pineapple to all Burgers**

Kids
Chicken Nuggets and Chips $10.00
Fish and Chips $10.00
Sausage and Chips $10.00
Halloumi and Chips $10.00
Cheeseburger and Chips $11.00

Steak and Chips $13.00

Mains

*Side selections:- Please select one when ordering (Chips & Salad,

Vegetables & Potato, Chips & Vegetables*

Chicken Schnitzel
Crumbed chicken breast

Chicken Parmigiana
Crumbed chicken breast, ham, tomato pizza sauce topped with cheese

Meat lover Parmigiana
Pepperoni, cabanossi, bacon and bbq. sauce topped with cheese

Bangers and Mash

Fish of The Day

Grilled Barramundi (GF)
Salt and Pepper Squid

Lamb Shank (GF)
Add an extra Shank

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets x 2
Add an extra Cutlet

Char Grilled Sirloin 200g (GF)

Char Grilled T-Bone 350g (GF)

Char Grilled Rib Eye on the Bone 400g (GF)
Add Garlic Prawns to your meal (3)

Add a sauce, Gravy
Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne or Garlic Sauce (GF)

Please see our display cabinet for tasty desserts available
Check out our cocktail slushie and hot beverages............

$22.00

$26.00

$30.00

$18.00
$18.00
$25.00
$20.00

$22.00
$ 8.00

$25.00
S 6.00

$34.00
$32.00
$39.00
$ 8.50

S 1.00
S 2.00



