Pizza

Cheese Napoli sauce base and cheese	\$14.00
Ham and Cheese Napoli sauce base, cheese and ham	\$17.00
Pepperoni Napoli sauce base, cheese and pepperoni	\$17.00
Hawaiian Napoli sauce base, cheese, ham and pineapple	\$18.00
Vegetarian Napoli sauce base, cheese, mushrooms, red onion, roasted capsicum, pineapple, olives and tomato Add fetta - \$3.00, pesto - \$2.00, jalapenos - \$2.00	\$20.00
Chicken, Mushroom and Bacon Bbq. sauce base, cheese, chicken, mushroom and bacon	\$21.00
Spicy Pizza Napoli sauce base, roasted capsicum, red onion, chicken, jalapenos, pineapple and hot sauce	\$21.00
B.B.Q. Meat lovers Bbq. sauce base, cheese, ham, bacon, pepperoni and cabanossi	\$22.00
Supreme Napoli sauce base, cheese, ham, pepperoni, cabanossi, red onion, Olives, roasted capsicum, mushroom, and pineapple	\$24.00
Garlic Prawn Pizza Napoli sauce base, cheese, cherry tomato, roasted capsicum, red onion and prawns (10)	\$24.00
Pumpkin Pizza Pesto sauce base, cheese, cherry tomato, pumpkin, roasted capsicum, red onion and fetta cheese	\$24.00

Gluten Free Pizzas Bases and extra additives are available at additional cost Add prawns - \$8.50, Add anchovies - \$3, Add Jalapenos \$2.....

Kitchen open 7 days

Lunch: from 11.30am, Dinner from 5.30pm Takeaway orders available please phone (02) 6679 5111 – 25th May 2023



Don't Forget to check out our Daily Specials Board

Entrée

Garlic Bread			\$ 8.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese			\$10.00
Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls (4) with	h sweet chilli sauce		\$12.00
Chips (GF) Request only		Small	\$ 5.00
		Large	\$ 8.00
Wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce –		Small	\$ 8.00
		Large	\$12.00
Oysters Natural (GF)	½ Dozen		Dozen
	\$18.00		\$32.00
Oysters Kilpatrick	\$22.00		\$36.00
1/2 Oysters Natural & 1/2 Kilpatrick	\$20.00		\$34.00

Salads

\$14.00 Mixed lettuce, cucumber, carrot, onion, cherry tomato, beetroot and olives drizzled with a French dressing. Add grilled haloumi - \$5.50, grilled chicken - \$5.50, grilled prawns (5) - \$8.50

Caesar Salad

Garden Salad

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, egg, parmesan cheese and croutons \$17.00 with a Caesar dressing

*You can add the following to your salad of choice *:-

Add anchovies \$3.00, grilled haloumi - \$5.50, char grilled chicken - \$5.50, grilled prawns (5) - \$8.50

Burgers		Mains		
Beef Burger & Chips Meat pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion & cheese with bbg. sauce	\$19.00	*Side selections:- Please select one when ordering (Chips & Salad, Vegetables & Potato, Chips & Vegetables*		
·	440.00	Chicken Schnitzel	\$22.00	
Vegie Burger & Chips (Vegan option available) Vegie pattie, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cheese with sweet chilli & aioli sauce	\$19.00	Crumbed chicken breast		
Halloumi Burger & Chips Halloumi, lettuce, tomato, beetroot with sweet chilli & aioli sauce	\$19.00	Chicken Parmigiana Crumbed chicken breast, ham, tomato pizza sauce topped with cheese	\$26.00	
Chicken Burger & Chips Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & cheese	\$19.00	Meat lover Parmigiana Pepperoni, cabanossi, bacon and bbq. sauce topped with cheese	\$30.00	
with sweet chilli and aioli sauce		Bangers and Mash	\$18.00	
Spicy Burger & Chips	\$19.00	Fish of The Day	\$18.00	
Meat pattie, lettuce, grilled pineapple, cheese, with chilli sauce and aid	oli	Grilled Barramundi (GF)	\$25.00	
Chicken Caesar Burger & Chips Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, parmesan cheese, bacon with caesar sa	\$20.00 <i>uce</i>	Salt and Pepper Squid	\$20.00	
Steak Sandwich & Chips Rib fillet, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, caramelised onion & cheese	\$22.00	Lamb Shank (GF) Add an extra Shank	\$22.00 \$ 8.00	
with bbg. sauce on turkish bread		Crumbed Lamb Cutlets x 2	\$25.00	
Uki Works Burger & Chips	\$23.00	Add an extra Cutlet	\$ 6.00	
Meat pattie, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, grilled pineapple,		Char Grilled Sirloin 200g (GF)	\$34.00	
caramelised onion, double cheese with bbq. sauce		Char Grilled T-Bone 350g (GF)	\$32.00	
Steak Works Sandwich & Chips	\$26.00	Char Grilled Rib Eye on the Bone 400g (GF)	\$39.00	
Rib fillet, bacon, tomato, lettuce, grilled pineapple, caramelised onion & double cheese with bbq. sauce on turkish bread *Option to Add bacon, egg & pineapple to all Burgers**		Add Garlic Prawns to your meal (3)		
		Add a sauce, Gravy	\$ 1.00	
Kids		Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne or Garlic Sauce (GF)	\$ 2.00	
Chicken Nuggets and Chips Fish and Chips Sausage and Chips Halloumi and Chips Cheeseburger and Chips Steak and Chips	\$ 10.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 10.00 \$10.00 \$11.00 \$13.00	Please see our display cabinet for tasty desserts available Check out our cocktail slushie and hot beverages		